Conflict and
Development

Roger Mac Ginty and Andrew Williams

E Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

List of plates

List of boxes

List of abbreviations

Introduction

[Ruy

HwWN

6

Poverty, profit and the political economy of violent conflict
Institutions: hardware and software
People: participation, civil society and gender

Conflict resolution, transformation, reconciliation and
development

Post-conflict reconstruction and development

Development, aid and violent conflict

Conclusion

References

Index

ix
Xi

Xiii

24
46
72

92
122
153
175

182
206



