Conflict and Development

Roger Mac Ginty and Andrew Williams



Contents

List of plates		ix
List of boxes		xi
List of abbreviations		xiii
Introduction		1
1	Poverty, profit and the political economy of violent conflict	24
2	Institutions: hardware and software	46
3	People: participation, civil society and gender	72
4	Conflict resolution, transformation, reconciliation and	
	development	92
5	Post-conflict reconstruction and development	122
6	Development, aid and violent conflict	153
Conclusion		175
References		182
Index		206